Carrier Rate and Load Confirmation



Load Number: 1133368 Date: 10/17/2024 Equipment Type: Van Bill of Lading Number: Load Number: 1133368

Shipper Pickup (Stop 1)

Steam International 325 Market Street, Suite 204 Chattanooga, TN 37402 Madison Steele madison.steele@steamlogistics.com

Motor Carrier: ZIGI FREIGHT INC Contact: RIKI KOVACEVIC, (p) 16304857370 (f) Total Weight: 38,000 Attributes: Broker contact number:

Pickup Instructions:
Shipper References:
Pickup/Delivery Number: 4800120936

Consignee Delivery (Stop 2)								
PrimeSource Florence DC - Florence, KY 41042	Delivery Instructions:							
8179 Dixie Highway, Florence, KY 41042	Consignee References:							
Florence, KY US 41042	Pickup/Delivery Number:							
Expected Date: 10/18/2024								
Shipping/Receiving Hours:								
Appointment Required: No								
Appointment Time: 13:00								
Contact:								

Shi	pment	Inform	ation

Handling Unit		Package				LTL Only		
Qty	Туре	Qty Type		Weight	HM (X)	Commodity Description	NMFC #	NMFC Class
				38000 lbs		FAK		

Carrier Fees								
Description	Cost							
Net Freight Charges	USD 1,100.00							
Total Cost	USD 1,100.00							

- Carriers must accept tracking, driver must contact broker prior to picking load up. \$150.00 fine will be enforced on load per day that load is not tracked.
- All shipments are subject to Steam's Broker Carrier Agreement available at www.steamcarriers.com
- No Double Brokering
- Please send final invoices and documents to carrierdocs@steamlogistics.com
- Invoices will not be processed without POD.
- If you are a *TriumphPay customer* intrested in using *QuickPay*, please ensure that you send your Invoice and POD to *quickpay@steamlogistics.com* for priority processing.





BILL TO: STEAM LOGISTICS LLC 328 BROAD STREET CHATTANOOGA, TN 37402 INVOICE DATE: 10/18/2024 INVOICE #: R61777 TERMS: NET 30 DUE DATE: 11/18/2024

DATE	CUSTOMER REF#	ORIGIN - DESTINATION	QUANTITY	RATE	AMOUNT
10/17/2024		30350 Graaskamp Boulevard, Wilmington, IL US 60481 - 8179 Dixie Highway, Florence, KY 41042			
		Freight Income	1	\$1,100.00	\$1,100.00

TOTAL

\$1,100.00

PLEASE NOTE

The right to payment under this invoice has been assigned to Compass payment Solutions LLC (CFS) and all payments hereunder are to be directed to the assignee at the address noted below. Remittances to other than CFS do not constitute payment of this invoice. CFS must be given notification of any claims, agreements or merchandise returns which would affect the payment of all or part of this Invoice on the due date. COMPASS FUNDING SOLUTIONS LLC P.O.BOX 205154 DALLAS, TX 75320-5154

Tel: 844-899-8092



BILL OF LADING - NON-NEGOTIABLE -

Shipp	per Info:		Pic	kup Date		10/1	7/2024		BOL #		1	802	2081917
Name		PRIM	ESOUR	CE HUB 14	55		1.1.1	Broker Na	ame			and the second	
Stree	t	3035	0 S. Gra	askamp Blv	d			Telephon	е			1977 C 1977 C 20	
City /	St / Zip	Wilmi	ington, II	_ 60481	1. S. A.	1025	1		2000				
Telep	hone	8472	294950	Service Services		Contraction of the		Carrier N	lame	Sec. Mar	and the		
Ship	To Info:		Est	Delivery D	ate	10/18	8/2024	Truck/Tra	iler #	2421	41		
Name)	PRIM	ESOUR	CE Cinncina	ati			Address		1		and a state	-
Stree	t	8179	Dixie Hi	ghway			Server and			- Sindan	and and	- see an art on the	
City /	St / Zip	Flore	nce, KY	41042	Service -			City / St / Zip					
Telep	hone	8593	714111		and the second	-	a fail	Telephon	e	a fallend a	ality of	State States	
Third	Party Fre	ight Ch	arge Bi	ll to Info:				3rd party /	Acct #	and the second			to taken and
Name)				14.31		1 Tank						
Stree	t	6.C.S.	1. 1. 1. 1. 1. 1. 1. 1. 1. 1. 1. 1. 1. 1	and the second			-						
City /	St / Zip	See.		The second second			1						
Telep	hone	States.	De LE		This.				1241	and -	at enter	Caller Arest	a
Spec	ial Instruc	tions:	No.					Freight C					
62/53			1.330		1. J			Freight cha	arges pre	paid unless	marked	d otherwise	
262	and and an			Angel & Array			and the second	Prepaid	\boxtimes	Collect		Third Party	у 🗆
1000	States in	And	a manufacture	-	1		Sec. 1				Ball.		
Custo	mer Order I	Details			Piece C	Count	Weight	Pallets	Additic	onal Shipper	Info		
48001	20936/8020	081917		esidence.	Bay D	·	-				and he	againing and the second	
See Ales		and the second		and a second second	1			and the second second	-	en la la la			and the second
			12 10 10		in the second	and a	- Contraction of	and marked and the	The se	State of the t		A	
				Totals	Barna anta	and the second	38910	26	f.			le service de la companya de la comp	
	lling Units		ntains				5		- O			LTL Use	
Qty	Туре	Qty	Туре	Weight	Haz Ma		Description		s, Special	Markings &		NMFC #	Class
1	Plts	26	Ea	38910			Building		and and				
122	Bndls		Ea	2427.3		1.1			and a second second				
	Ctn's	(a) a	Ea	A water and the second		227			See.				
i Mala		Calles States						This Row	- Maria December			A CAN	
					ee Title	49 US	C § 1470	6. Carrier s	shall be li	iable to Shij	oper fo	or the actual	loss or
injury	to propert	y damaç	jeu m tra		Star of Same	and all		Con	sianee	Signatu	re Ire	ceiving p	artu
Receiv	ed subject to	an indivi	dually dete	ermined rate or	contract	agreed	upon or		orginee	orginatu	le (le	cerving p	arty)
acknow	vledged prior	to shipm	ent betwee	en Carrier and	Shipper, r	ates, C	arrier's		1	1.	/	in Inl-	NA
applica	ble Carriers	hall defer	nd Indem	iffs, and liabili	hipper ha	rmless	against any	VC	-1-	2,3	/	וסונט	f~
claims,	damades, br	Vabilities	arising fro	m the transpor	tation of p	propert	ty hereunde	r. /		S March	8:30		
Shipper Signature								Carrier	Signa	ture		Trailer Lo	baded By
XIM KX X												Driver	
This is to certify the above-named materials are properly Carrier ac								edges receipt	t of package	ges/handling u	inits.	Shipper Freight C	⊠ ounted
classfied, packaged, marked, and labeled, and are in proper C							er certifies	emergency r	esponse ir	nformation wa	s made	Driver	
federal	DOT regulation	ons.		applicable st		guide	ebook or eq	uivalent docu	umentation	in the vehicle	э.	Shipper	
					Prope	erty describ wise noted	ed above is i	received ir	n good order u	unless			

4